@W! Ersatzteilliste
. Replacement Parts

BLS Ae 6/8

G . -3
— Ss Text Ar-Nr |8 5
F™— 1 | Motor komplett B5093 | 57
_ Motor assembly
7 b T-—z—’.=1_—:h 5 L
! 2 | Stromabnehmer 85327 |39
f L Sk Pantograph
_ bvhvvm | karm
LRSS 3| Schraube M2x 12 85676 | 2
23 ScrewM 2x 12
4 | Schraube M2x5 85693 2
ScrewMZ2x5
5| Schraube22x95 85808 2
Screw 2.2 x 9.5
6 | Druckieder B6203 2
Spring
7 | Kardanschale 87129 3
Cardan bearing
8 | Platine komplett fur DC 87802 |45
Printed circuit assembly for DC
9 | Lokpleife 8aoo2 ]
Loco whistle
10 | Isolator 88039 2
Insulator
11 | Umschaltkontakt 89709 3
Switch
12 | Schaltwelle 89715 4
Switch pin
13 | Lokfihrer 8973z 5
Loco driver
14 | Diode BIB9SO 8
Diode
15 | Oberleitungskontakt 89963 | 6
Overhead supply wiper
16 | Glihlampe 93518 |12
Light bulb
17 | Brickenstecker DC 100644 7
Connector DC
18 | Hauptschalter 100775 3
Disjoncteur
19 | Fenstersatz 101858 |18
Glazing set
20 | Isolatorensalz 101861 |18
Insulator set
21 | Lichtleiter oben 101862 3
Light transmission bar
22 | Ol-und Liftungssatz 101863 | 18
Qil and lifter set
23 | Dachleitungssatz 101864 | 10
Roof wire set
24 | Dachleitung lang 101865 8
Roof wire long
25 | Dachleitung kurz 101866 7
Roof wire short
26 | Lichtleiter 101880 3
Light transmission bar
27 | Grundrahmen 105595 | 30
Frame
28 | Fihrerstand for DC 105596 8
Drivers cab for DC
29 | Gehause komplett 106783 | 65
Betr. Nr. 205
Body assembly
Betr. No. 205
30 | Dachlaufstegsatz 106784 |12
Gangway sel
31 | Wiederstandsatz 106785 |18
Resistance set
32 | Stitze- und Wiederstandplattensatz 106786 | 12
Resistor holder
pun_ | N A " \a
Anderungen vorbehalten Ausgabe 97/08 Blatt 674/1

Best. Nr. 841283

We reserve the right to make changes

Edition 97/08

Page 674/1




43711

2855

43
TV W O

®Rocg— Ersaizielliste
Replacement Parts

8y Text A |28
1] Haftring 85614 | 17 ’ ]_' &
Traction tyre
2| Schraube M2x6 85672 2
ScrewM2x 6 F
3| Senkkoplkreuzschraube M 2 x 6 85682 2
ScrewM2x 6
4| FK-Schraube 85704 3 |
Screw 27
5| Vorlaulgesteliteder 86241 3
Pilot wheel spring
6| Zahnrad z=17/04 G 86418 2
Gear T=17/04G
7| Schneckenzahnrad doppelt 86419 4
Worm gear
8| Zahnrad z=19/04 G 86493 2
Gear T=19/04 G
9| Zahnradz=31/04 G 86494 2
Gear T=31/04G
10| Schnecke z-1, m 0,6; L=8.4 86704 5
Worm
11| Schneckensatz BEOB3 | 24
Worm set assembly
12| Kardankugel 87153 2
Cardan ball
13| Kardanwelle 87214 4
Male universal shaft
14 | Puffer flach 88502 4
Buffer flat
15| Puffer gewslbt 88503 4
Buffer vaulted
16 | Universalkupplung 89282 5
Universal coupling
17 | Radkontakt 89964 2
Whee! wiper
18 | Radsatz ohne Haftring mit Zahnrad 90910 | 18
Wheelset
19 | Radsatz mit 2 Haftringen 90911 | 20
Wheelset with traction tyres
20| Vorlaufradsatz 90912 | 16
Filot wheel assembly
21| Schneckendeckel 94707 3
Worm cover
22 | Drehgestell 1 komplett 101870 | 60
Truck 1 assembly
23| Drehgestell 2 komplett 101871 | 60
Truck 2 assembly
24| Blende 1 komplett 101872 | 33
Truck 1 assembly
25| Vorlaufgestell komplett 101873 | 27
Filot wheel assembly
26 | Getriebesatz 101874 | 26
Gear set assembly
27 | Bremsbackensatz 101875 | 16
Brake shoes set
28 | Blende 2 komplett 101876 | 33 il
Truck 2 assembly
29| Schienenrdumer 101877 4
Guard-iroen
30| Kupplungskammer 101878 3
Coupler chamber
31| Blendensteckteilsatz 101879 | 20 18]47
Farts set for truck
32| Scheinwerfer 101881 3
Lens
33| Teilesatz 1 101882 | 18 u—@
Parts set 1
34 | Vorlaufgestell - Teilesatz 101883 7
Pilot truck parts set
35| Biihne 101884 3
Platform .
36 | Zuriistbeutel 1 101885 | 20 0 Ti0
Bag with accessories 1
37| Zuriistbeutel 2 101886 | 27 . = 4
Bag with accessories 2 »'—.-
38 | Lichtabdeckung 105069 2 ln }
Light cover
_ o b udt -
'_ 3 |34 [26 g
36
4
IUEES - 0
1 13995
Blatt 674/2

Page 674/2



